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DESCRIPTION

SPACE WASHER
O-RING

BEARING SLEEVE
BALL BEARING

SEAL

SPOOL SHAFT WASHER
SPOOL SHAFT

SCREW
SCREW (2 REQ)
WASHER(2 REQ)
BAILARM

BALL BEARING

LINE ROLLER

POM BUSHING

BRASS BUSHING
O-RING

cLiP

BAILHOLDER
BAILWIRE

SCREW

NUT LOCKING PLATE
ROTORNUT

SCREW(2 REQ)
BAILARM COVER
PIVOT LEVER

BAIL SPRING BUSHING
BAILSPRING
BAILTRIP BAR
BUSHING(2 REQ)
ROTOR

BAILHOLDER COVER
ROTOR BRAKE LINKAGE
ROTOR BRAKE SPRING
ROTOR BRAKE PAD
SCREW (3 REQ}
BEARING HOLDER COVER
BALLBEARING (4 REQ}
BEARING HOLDER
CLUTCH SPRING
CLUTCHASSEMBLY
PINION
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PART NO.
SX 40
1195751
1195756
1195758
1195757
1195781
1195763
1260209
1195642
1221453
1252563
1279320
1195641
1279323
1279234
1279238
1195591
1185502
1279324
1260211
1221460
1195770
1195643
1221462
1270328
1195617
1195618
1195613
1260214
1279331
1279334
1260221
1221475
1221476
1221477
1260222
1181780
1262605
1221480
1196773
1260219

DESCRIPTION

HANDLE SCREW COVER
SCREW (6 REQ)
BEARING RETAINER (2 REQ)
SCREW

OSCILLATION MOUNT
IDLER GEAR

SCREW

GEAR BOX
SCREW (2 REQ)

SWITCH SPRING
SWITCH LEVER

IAR SWITCH

cLIP

STEM

GUIDE BAR

MAIN GEAR

SHIM

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
BALL BEARING
OSCILLATION GEAR
POM BUSHING

BRASS BUSHING
SCREW

SCREW

OSCILLATION SLIDER
DRAG KNOB

sPooL

SPOOL (DEEF)

LINE CLIP SPRING

LINE CLIP

KEYED WASHER (3 REQ)
DRAG WASHER 1 (2 REQ)
DRAG WASHER 2 (2 REQ)
SPOOLWASHER 1
SPOOL WASHER 2
O-RING
SPOOL CLICK RETAINER
SPOOL GLICK
SPOOLBOTTOM
SPOOLASSEMBLY
$POOL ASSEMBLY(DEEP)

SPARE SPOOL
{11 Providad)

PART NO.

SX 40
1279189
1279194
1278338
1195720
1279340
1195767
1221496
1279343
1279218
1221500
1221504
1279221
1221504
1279347
1260233
1221510
1185560
1270350

B ik
1195805
1279234
1270238
1195659
1195812
1260236
1279353
179356
1286363
1195693
1279254
1221545
1279360
1221548
1221549
1221550
1221553
1221554
1221555
1221657
1279361
1286367
1279364

18801370
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